
- _\-

CAGAYAN
ECONOMIC ZONE
AUTHORTTY

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

Thc Cagayan Ecooomic Zone Authority (CEZL), will undenake a Small Value Procurement lor
the "Supply and Delir.ery of Materials for the Annual Maintenance Works of CI1ZA Visitor
Center", in accordance with Section 53.9 of the 2016 Revised Implementing Rules and Regulatrons

of Republic Act No. 9184, otherwise known as the ()ovemment Reform Act (Jpdated as of 03

Jluly 2023).

Name of Proiect Supply and Delivery of Materials for the Annual Maintenance
Works of CEZA Visitor Center

Approved Budget for the
Contract

One Hundred Twenty-Seven Thousand Four Hundred
Ninety-Eight Pesos and Slrqv-Two Centavos

(PHP127,4e8.62)
Specifications See attached Technical SpeciEcations (Annex B)
[-ocation CEZA Corporate Center, Sta- Ata. Cagayan
Delivery Term Three (3) days from thc receipt of the Purchase Order

Interested suppliers are required to submit their valid and current Mayo/s/Business Permit,
PhilGtl,PS Registration Number, Omnibus Swom Statement afld Authority of Signatory (Secretary

Certifrcate) if applicable, price quotation form (Annex A), and Technical Specifrcation compliance
(Annex B) during submission of offer/quotation.

Award of the contract shall be made to the lowest quotation, which complies with the minimum
description as stated above and other terms and conditions stated in the price quotation form.

Any interlineatioos, erasures or overwriting shall be valid only if they are signed or initialed by the
bidder or his/her duly authorized represeotative/s.

Submission of quotation and etigibility documetrts is on or before 10:00 AM of September 15,

2023, at the Cagayan Ecooomic Zooe Authority, 10s Floor Greeofield Tower, Mayflower cor.
Williams Sts., Greenfield District, Highway Hills, Mandalul'ong City, Metro Manila. Open
submission may be submitted, manually or by email @

For inquiries, you may contact us at Tel. No. 8291-6704 to 8 and email
bacsecretariat@ceza.gov.ph.

Very truly yours,

PERLA C. TUMALIUAN
BAC Chairpersoo C

1oth floor Gr€€nfield To$,rr, Mayflower co.ner Williams Streets, Green{ield Uitr, M.ndaluyor€ City. Merro Manila, Philippines 1550
. T€1. (+632) 8291-6704 to 08 . Email: lnfooceza.gov.ph / W€bsit€: wrwr.ceza.gov.ph

bacsccrctariat@ceza.qov.oh

Cagayan Office: Centro, 9anta Ana, Cagayan 3S14. Tel. (+6368) 395-48321 4928
Regional Government Center, C-arig Sur, Tugegarao City, Cagayan 3500 . Tel. (+6378) 39548,14 /,O80



REQUEST FOR
ANNEX A

UOTATION
PR No: 2023-09-
6565TA

PR Date: SEPTEMBER 6,
2021

TO: CAGAYAN ECONOMIC ZONE AUTI{ORITY
IOIF GR]]IiNFIELD TOWER IIAYFLOWER COR
WILLIAMS S'IREETS, GREEIiFIELD DISTRTCT
MANDAL[,\'ONG CITY, METRO MANIIA
PHILIPPINES I55O
iE (+6328) 291 6704 to 08

wc offct to petfotm Gc wo* or supply thesc items rt &c gotcd pticcs ud
uoder the terms steted bclow. \fe certi$ that our conpmy is r mmufrctu*,
licen*d distributor ot deiler of tllese items md tlet et lest 60e,6 of the capitel
thereof is omed by Filipinos, proof of vhich my be submitt d

Delivcry shrllbc complctcd witlir &ys ftom Ec.ipt ofJob or

Pryment withh *ven &ys aftcr &livery, *cePt,se od coDpli,tre eid'
p.rmcnt r.quiEm.nt!
wc shdl prv r pcnelty rt l/10dr of r% ofdr vdw of dtc un&liwad
brlucc fot crch day of deley in dc[very or cor4letioa of wo*.

PLe quot you b€st ptk.s @ tI€ itcr b.lov E&r th. !t t d ted3
.nd conditioro. If dE tot l .trcEt i! P80,000 ot mE, submit . bidd.1!
bond in cotr, moagels or @hieis chsk equivde t to 5% dcrcot

Supe

H- ACHANZAR
tile Officer

rTEM
\o. I.;NIT DESCRIPTION INIl'

PRICE
AMOUNT

1 LOT OF MATERIAIS FOR ANNUAL MAINTENANCE OF CEZA VISITOR
CENTER

35 PCS
FICEM BOARD 4.5MM (4'x8) (FXTERIOR AND
OTHER INTERIOR CEIUNG)

25 PCS ITASCIA BOARD (12"x8'x1/ 2')
3,(XX) PCS BLACKSCREW WOOD PAINT'I]D I"
300 PCS BLACKSCREW WOOD PAIN'I'IJD 2"

'I K(; CWN 1"
I K(; CWN 1 1z:"

I KG CWN 2"
I K(; C\\,N 3"
9 PCS PRE-PAINTED GUTTER GA24(6"x12"x8')
, P(;S PRE-PAINTED RIDGE ROLL GA2.l (8"x4'x8)
lt I)CS PRE-PAJNTED FLASHING GA24 (12"x6"x8')

172 I ,N.I\,I
'I GAL ROOF SEALANT (VULCASEAL)
l5 BOX TEKSCREW 3" FOR \X/OOD)
2 BOX RMETS 3/16 x 1'r

(t GAI.S EPOXY PRIMER \X/HT|L,

tt GALS PArNT U/HrTE @A\,'ES AND CEII.ING)
a Pi\ll. GYPSUM PUTTY (5kg)

:) P(]S GASA TA?E 4"
P(]S TEKSCREW ADOPI'OR
I)CS SCREW ADOPI'OR

l5 PCS SANDPA?ER #1OO

.3 PCS ROLLER ]]RUSH +" \\]I'H PAN
3 I'CS ROLL BRUSH 9" \I''I]-H PAN
.) PCS PAINT BRUSH -1"

1 GAI.S PA]NTTHINNF.R
I K(;S RAGS

-nothing follows-

I

Note: Cost must be VAT-inclusive TOTAL:

Prices shlI b. vdid untl 

-

b.

d.

QTY.

PRE PAINTED ROOFING SHEET 0.6mmx1-t'



ENCT.O:iE TIIIS FORM TN A SEAI-ED EN'!'EI'I'D VTIII THE RFQ NUMBER
WR]TTE,N ON THE OUTSIDE AND SLIBMIT NOT LATER THAN

DATE

SEPTEMBER 15, 2023
TIME

10:00 AM

!(IIEN YOU OR YOLTR REPRESENTATI!'E IS R.EQLIFJTED TO ATTEND TIIE
OPENING OF AIL QUOTATIONIS- THE ALTIHOTITY RESMVES THE PJGIIT
TO ACCEPT OR REJECT Ar\ry OR ArL QUOTATIONS AND TO IMPOSE
ADDITlONAL TERIIS AND CONDMONS IT MAY DEEM NECESSAX,Y

ToTAL QUOTATION AMOUNT

PREPARI.]D B}:

SIGNATI]RIi

NAnl!]

POStlroN

UTISINIjSS NAMIJ / BUSINESS ADDRE.SS: PIIONE NO. / FAX NO.

TIN:



ANNEX B

TE CITNI CAL SPE CIFI CATI ONS

Bidders/Suppfiers must state "Conp!," n the cohtmn "Statemert of 'Co@liann" ag nst each ofthe

individual parameters ofeach *Specfimtion". Please do not iust place a check in the bidder's "Stttumutt

of Cornp liana".

Item Technical Specifications
STATEMENT

OF
COMPLIANCE

I

l LOT OF ANTIGEN TEST KITS AND GLOVES

35 PCS
FICEM BOARD 4.5MN,{ (4'x8) (EX'IERIOR AND
OTHER INTERIOR CEILING)

25 PCS FASCIA BOARD (1 2" x8'x1 / 2')
3,000 PCS BLACKSCREW WOOD PAINTE,D 1"

PCS BLACKSCREW II/OOD PAINTED 2"
1 KG cliN 1"

I KG c\r0N 1 %"
I KG CVN 2"
I KG CWN 3"
9 PCS PRE-PAIN'IED GUTTER GA24(6"x12"x8")
9 PCS PRE-PAINTED RIDGE ROLL GA24 (8"x8"x8)
8 PCS PRE-PAINTED FLASHING GA24 (12"xd'x8")

112 LN.N{ PRE-PAINTED ROOFING SHEET 0.6mmr t.1'

1 GAL ROOF- SEALANT OTLTLC,{S E"{I)
l5 BO\ ]',EKSCREW 3" (FOR WOOD)
,,, BOX RIVETS 3/ 16 x %

6 GATS F-PO\\' PRIMER V]{ITE
8 GAIS PAINT WHITE @A\-ES AND CEILING)
1 PAIL G\?SUM PUTIY (5ks)

:) PCS GASA TAPE 4"
,)

PCS TIIKSCREW.\DOP]'OR
) PCS SCREWADOPTOR

15 PCS SANDPAPER #1OO

3 PCS ROLLER BRUSH 4" w]TH PAN
3 PCS ROLL BRUSH 9" \\;I'IH P,lJ\
3 PCS P,\INT BRUSH 4"
I GALS PAINTTHINNER
I KGS R{GS

300


